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Trécy Patoine

Alycia Cloutier-De-Grace
Alexandra Ratelle
Mélanie St-Germain
Alexandra Gaudreault
Chloé Pelletier

Ludivine Plez

Audrey Désormeaux
Carolane St-Jean
Camille-Laurence Gourdeau- Lopez
Rosemarie Bibeau Nobert

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2014

Rosemere

10 janvier 2014 to 12 janvier 2014
Gold Women (Evé. 11) Free Program

Segment Placement

Kathleen Gagnon

SKATECANADA

Date:

Club Region
Blainville / Ste-Thérese LO
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Unibel LO
Rosemere LO
Beaconsfield LC
Outremont LC
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu RS
Trois-Rivieres MA
Rosemeére LO
Cendrillon MA
Mark Scott

Points

38.93
33.27
3141
30.72
29.65
28.79
27.13
25.93
25.79
21.84
21.52

10-janv.-2014 19:40:04 PATINAGECANADA



